1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th

18th
18th
18th

18th

DT/Lagos League Series
Club

Agroterra Blessed

Eaglesight

Udo-Obong Wolves

Osheku Striders

No Sweat

Team Police

Arena Academy

Team Customs

St. Christy

Unique

De Millie Lions

Altivelis

Spartans

Buka Tigers

Dukes

H.I.T.

Good Legacy

Speedrunner Athletics
Academy
FELSECURE ATHLETICS CLUB
ANTELOPES
Team Ogun
AJAGUNGBADE ATHLETICS
CLUB

Total

4,746
4,574
3,710
2,664
1,770
1,666
1,127
1032
987
914
899
885
864
863
852
794
28

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA






