	DT/Lagos League Series Club	Total
1st	Agroterra Blessed	4,746
2nd	Eaglesight	4,574
3rd	Udo-Obong Wolves	3,710
4th	Osheku Striders	2,664
5th	No Sweat	1,770
6th	Team Police	1,666
7th	Arena Academy	1,127
8th	Team Customs	1032
9th	St. Christy	987
10th	Unique	914
11th	De Millie Lions	899
12th	Altivelis	885
13th	Spartans	864
14th	Buka Tigers	863
15th	Dukes	852
16th	H.I.T.	794
17th	Good Legacy	28
18th	Speedrunner Athletics Academy	NA
18th	FELSECURE ATHLETICS CLUB	NA
18th	ANTELOPES	NA
18th	Team Ogun	NA
18th	AJAGUNGBADE ATHLETICS CLUB	NA